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OBU Bank Service Fee schedule for Import Business

A S

Currency : USD
PRF%3E B ‘i?c‘%'f L3
Service Items Service Fee schedule
Ao REET (@25, 2 =B 4 - H3iHf)
Commission of L/C FRERKEE - Bz 0.20% 0 F o H 0 E et
issuance 0.125% » MIN. USD20. 00

*BACK TO BACK L/C ® = FINAL PAYMENT R = 4 Hf
XPlE AR > RAZP £ 7542 0. 25% > ™3 USDIO0 & 4z

(Every three months is a period, if less than three months, charged as one
period )
0.25% of L/C amount-for the first period, 0.125% of L/C amount afterwards
per period, MIN..USD20.00
*BACK TO BACK L/C with final payment: 0.25% of L/C amount
*Qverdrawing: 0.25% of L/C overdrawn amount (free if L/C overdrawn
commission less than.USD10)

PRI (A=A 5 -, F =0 K - o)
Commission of L/C L. i3 ec— 4 % 2 USD20. 00
Anendnent 2. i‘g £37 ¢ I B MIN. USD20. 00
3B ik AT A B RE Z B R S MIN
USDZO. 00
( Every three months is a period, if less than three months, charged as one
period)

1.USD20.00 for each case other than item 2.& 3.

2.Increase in L/C-amount : as per L/C issuance, MIN. USD20.00
3.Extension of validity: based on L/C balance amount, each period charged
as per the second period rate of L/C issuance, MIN. USD20.00

FE TN AR P AT BRI JﬂP Pl E- B R B G
Acceptance M- W e H &3 & 8 0. 125%3 4 & 1 jx  USD60
Commission for SU ~(AF T R4 rJ TR FEAE B F 2 USDEO
L/C ~3h)

Acceptance Commission is charged from the acceptance date to due date,

0.125% of bills amount per month (or part thereof), MIN. USD60.
(if paid by the beneficiary, MIN. USD60)

B EEE PRSP ol e

Margin Charged according to approved percentage of L/C amount
ErEE LYy D/A: 33 5 4?%E s & 4 (), 25%3 4T 0 B 4 USD20. 00
Commission of _ O/A:4&®ic &% - & £ 0.25%: 4z » & i< USD20. 00
Documentary Collection D/P: 43| ¥ éi 3 Z40.15%:* Y2 o B 4 USD20. 00

D/A: 0.25% of bills amount, MIN. USD20.00
O/A: 0.25% of remittance amount, MIN. USD20.00
D/P: 0.15% of bills amount, MIN. USD20.00
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OBU Bank Service Fee schedule for Import Business

i E

Currency : USD
JR %38 B T pr &
Service Items Service Fee schedule
T E I LLE# 2% - &% E =5 < MIN. USD30. 00
STANDBY L/C -~ 2.3 L7
GUARANTEE () # 4 &8 B 0 F EHEFF 5 535 MIN,
USD30. 00
(2) - &P F i smdar Tigeci® ke, qoi o MIN
USD20. 00

3.ENT P I B R

1. Commission of issuance: case by case, MIN. USD30.00

2.Commission of amendment:

(1) Increase in L/C amount or Extension of validity: same rate as per
Commission of issuance, MIN. USD30.00

(2)other. amendment than item (1): charged refer to above mentioned ”
Commission of L/C Amendment”, USD20.00

3.Postage & Cable charge: as per L/C issuance

1. B e
> % - USD60. 00 -
TP i % - USD30.00(#s g ¥ 3%) -
Cable charge g =iz k0 USD30. 00 -

2

fra

rOA R -BAG R AR BAE R
Gy “,fi i ek o= =& 3 USD30. 00 -

.L/C issuance

Full cable: USD60.00

Brief'cable:USD30(and plus postage)
2.L/C Amendment: USD30.00
3.Import OA remittance, remittance amendment: refer to outward remittance
4.0Others; other than above items: USD30.00/per cable
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Currency : USD

PRASTE B e d B

Service Items Service Fee schedule

- #COURIER SERVICEif:% = i+ >
(DBIP #8623 & #USDIO. 00
(2) R REFRED P
* ik 2 % & 2 USD40. 00
¢ L F & 20SD60. 00
k bt b d Ay % 3 2 0SD50. 00

Documents deliveredvia courier service
(1)Domestic courier fee: USD10/per mail
(2)International courier fee: different charges by.regions
* Hong Kong and Macau: USD40/per mail
* Middle East area: USD60/per mail
* Other area: USD50/per mail

1%
Postage

MO A LI E T Y PR RN B GRITRRR o dof (R R R ) 0 e Y F R
Mo Arpt A2 P BRRAFBERE G - R Y 2 AR,

& The time of collecting charges in this fee schedule, in generally; is the time we received application in our counter.
Please feel free to ask for bank services and details at banking hours.

In the event of any conflict or inconsistency between Chinese and English version, the Chinese version shall prevail.
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